Datasheet Brief
  KTU1000
August 2018 - Revision 04c Page 1 Company Confidential
Features
• Operating Range: 2.7V to 5.5V
• USB Hi-Speed Dual SPDT Switch
• >1GHz -3db Bandwidth
• Low 3.8Ω Switch On-Resistance

  KTU1000
August 2018 - Revision 04c Page 2 Company Confidential
Ordering Information
Part Number Marking1
Operating
Temperature
Package
KTU1000EUX-TR KYXXYYZZZZ -40°C to +85°C WLCSP-12
1. “XXYYZZZZ” is the date code, assembly code and serial number.
Kinetic Technologies cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Kinetic Technologies
product. No intellectual property or circuit patent licenses are implied. Kinetic Technologies reserves the right to change the circuitry and
specifications without notice at any time.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for USB Interface IC category:
Click to view products by  Kinetic Technologies manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CY7C69356-48LTXC  USB3319C-GJ-TR  USB3370B-EZK-TR  CYPD2120-24LQXI  CYPD2122-20FNXIT  CYPD2122-24LQXIT  LIF-
UC120-SWG36ITR50  UPD360-A/6HX  CG8454AM  DPO2039DABQ-13  CY7C68034-56LTXC  CYUSB3302-68LTXI  TUSB213IRGYT
TUSB213RGYT  USB3503T-I/ML  CY7C63310-SXC  USB3316C-CP-TR  USB3250-ABZJ  FT220XS-R  MAX3107ETG+
MAX14632EZK+T  USB3300-EZK  STUSB03EQR  CYPD2120-24LQXIT  USB5826-I/KD  USB5826/KD  USB5906/KD  USB5916/KD
USB5926/KD  VNC2-32L1C-TRAY  TUSB215QRGYTQ1  TUSB522PRGER  NB7NPQ701MMTTBG  TUSB213RGYR  USB5926-I/KD
USB5906-I/KD  USB4640I-HZH-03  CY7C63813-SXC  CY7C63823-SXC  CY7C64215-28PVXC  CY7C68013A-128AXC  CY7C68013A-
56LTXI  CY7C68013A-56PVXC  CY7C68013A-56PVXI  CYPD1120-40LQXI  CYUSB3014-BZXI  AP43771VDKZ-13  AP43771VFBZ-13
DIO32320MP10  HT42B534-2